Jupiter Kilns
Bulletin No: BL-JD2936-3 REV: 0
Page 1
  Genesis Touch Screen Control • with Kiln Aid app
  Dynamic Zone Control • for even firing
  Hard Ceramic Element Channels • protect your elements and kiln
  Cone 10 (2350°F • 1290°C)
  Type K Thermocouples (3) • with protection tubes

Number
Volt/
Phase
Watts Amps Wire
Size
Fuse
Size
Model
Number
Part
Number
Watts Amps Wire
Size
Fuse
Size
JD2936-3-240 K-A-293D/31 240/1P 18,240 76.0 1 ga 100 JD2936-3-PB-240 K-A-293B/31 21,282 88.7 1/0 125
JD2936-3-240-3P K-A-293D/32 240/3P 18,240 50.3 4 ga 70 JD2936-3-PB-240-3P K-A-293B/32 21,282 60.4 3 ga 80
JD2936-3-208 K-A-293D/21 208/1P 16,640 80.0 1 ga 100 JD2936-3-PB-208 K-A-293B/21 19,415 93.3 1/0 125
JD2936-3-208-3P K-A-293D/22 208/3P 16,640 52.9 4 ga 70 JD2936-3-PB-208-3P K-A-293B/22 19,415 63.6 3 ga 80
JD2936-3-220 K-A-293D/41 220/1P 16,720 76.0 1 ga 100 JD2936-3-PB-220 K-A-293B/41 19,508 88.7 1/0 125
JD2936-3-380-3PY K-A-293D/52 380/3Y 16,720 38.0 6 ga 50 JD2936-3-PB-380-3Y K-A-293B/52 19,508 38.0 6 ga 50
FURNITURE KIT FOR JD2936-3
Part Number: H-J-K290/00
Includes: Ten 25.5” (64.8 Cm) half
shelves, one post kit with 6 each